SAFETY CONTAINERS

Dlspenser Bottles

« Dispense flammable liquids and solvents

safely without waste or exposure.

Small size allows for easy, one-handed dispensing
of liquids directly onto work surface

« Brass dispenser valves are leak-proof and self-closing

+ Minimizes spills and waste
- Bottle design is textured for firm gripping
« FM approved for flammables

SC131

@ Justrite.

Model
No.

Mfg.
No.

Capacity

Dimensions
OuterDia." x

D|spensmg Squeeze Bottles

Allow safe dispensing of liquid small components or sub-assemblies with a

minimum of over-spray. Squeezing the bottle produces a fine stream of liquid.
« Low-density polyethylene with stainless steel wire that allows

stem to be shaped to reach hard-to-reach areas

@ Justrite.

Price
/Each

Approval
Listing

Dimensions

Capacity

san
SA131
SA133

14002
14004
14010

4oz. 21/4 X
8oz 31/8 X
1quart 4 X

No.

SA132
SA134

]
712
91/8

Outer Dia." X
16 3 X

512 oz.

512
101/2

14009

14011 32 312 X

Eco® Gas Cans

+ The safest, most environmentally-friendly cans available
« Uses patented DuPont® Laminar Technology resulting in a permeation
level well below the CARB required rate of 0.40 grams/gallon/day

+ Equipped with self-venting spout that
automatically shuts off when gas tank is full
« Rustproof, unbreakable and non-corroding

+ ULCand CSA approved
ece/ °

Capacity
Us Gal.

Sper

SYMBOL OF s QUALITY

Model
No.

Mfg.
No.

Colour

SAO955

Price
/Each

Capacity
Litres

SA0955 07378 Red 21/2

10

Jerry Cans

Made from high-density polyethylene

« Lightweight, crushproof design with extra
headspace built-in to accommodate expansion

« User-friendly "easy pour" design, self-venting
spouts and child-resistant closures

« Cans are rustproof, unbreakable and non-corroding

« 5US gallon available in two colours;
red for gasoline and yellow for diesel

+ SAK857 is a combo can, gasoline and oil

« ULCand CSA approved

Model
No.

Mfg.

No. Colour Application

N SAK856

SAP399

SAK857

cepter

SYMBOL OF rge QUALITY

Price
/Each

Capacity Capacity
US Gal. Litres

SAQ958

SAP356
SAP357
SA0958
SAK856*
SAK857
SAP399

07081
07079
07622
03609
03615
07649

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow

Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline
Gasoline/oil
Diesel

1.25 5

25 10

53 20.06

53 20.06
1.58and 0.59 6and2.5

53 20.06

REPLACEMENT PARTS
‘ Model No. Mfg. No.

* Unique profile carries a smaller footprint making it easy to store in smaller spaces

Description

Price/Each

SAS112 03647

Black cap, yellow stopper, spout and vent cap
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