

Dispenser Bottles

- Dispense flammable liquids and solvents safely without waste or exposure.
- Small size allows for easy, one-handed dispensing of liquids directly onto work surface
- Brass dispenser valves are leak-proof and self-closing
- Minimizes spills and waste
- Bottle design is textured for firm gripping
- FM approved for flammables





SC133

W Justrite

Model	Mfg.		Dime	Dimensions			Price
No.	No.	Capacity	Outer Dia."	X	H"	Listing	/Each
SC311	14002	4 oz.	2 1/4	Х	5 1/2	FM	
SA131	14004	8 oz.	3 1/8	Х	5 1/2	FM	
SA133	14010	1 quart	4	х	10 1/2	FM	

Dispensing Squeeze Bottles

- Allow safe dispensing of liquid small components or sub-assemblies with a minimum of over-spray. Squeezing the bottle produces a fine stream of liquid.
- Low-density polyethylene with stainless steel wire that allows stem to be shaped to reach hard-to-reach areas



Model	Mfg.	Capacity	Dimensions			Price
No.	No.	OZ.	Outer Dia."	X	H"	/Each
SA132	14009	16	3	χ	7 1/2	
SA134	14011	32	3 1/2	Х	9 1/8	

Eco® Gas Cans

- The safest, most environmentally-friendly cans available
- Uses patented DuPont® Laminar Technology resulting in a permeation level well below the CARB required rate of 0.40 grams/gallon/day
- Equipped with self-venting spout that
- automatically shuts off when gas tank is full Rustproof, unbreakable and non-corroding
- ULC and CSA approved



Model	Mfg.	Colour	Capacity	Capacity	Price
No.	No.		US Gal.	Litres	/Each
SA0955	07378	Red	2 1/2	10	



Jerry Cans

- · Made from high-density polyethylene
- Lightweight, crushproof design with extra headspace built-in to accommodate expansion
- User-friendly "easy pour" design, self-venting spouts and child-resistant closures
- Cans are rustproof, unbreakable and non-corroding
- 5 US gallon available in two colours; red for gasoline and yellow for diesel
- SAK857 is a combo can, gasoline and oil
- ULC and CSA approved





Model No.	Mfg. No.	Colour	Application	Capacity US Gal.	Capacity Litres	Price /Each
SAP356	07081	Red	Gasoline	1.25	5	
SAP357	07079	Red	Gasoline	2.5	10	
SA0958	07622	Red	Gasoline	5.3	20.06	
SAK856*	03609	Red	Gasoline	5.3	20.06	
SAK857	03615	Red	Gasoline/oil	1.58 and 0.59	6 and 2.5	
SAP399	07649	Yellow	Diesel	5.3	20.06	

* Unique profile carries a smaller footprint making it easy to store in smaller spaces

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model No.	Mfg.	No. Description	Price/Each
SAS112	03647	Black cap, yellow stopper, spout and vent cap	

